PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
MEI-HUI WANG	12/10/2007
WUU-JYH LIN	12/10/2007
SHUI-CHENG LEE	12/10/2007
LIE-HANG SHEN	12/10/2007
HAW-JAN CHEN	12/10/2007

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	INSTITUTE OF NUCLEAR ENERGY RESEARCH	
Street Address:	1000, Wunhua Rd., Jiaan Village, Longtan Township	
City:	Taoyuan County	
State/Country:	TAIWAN	
Postal Code:	325	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11954221

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (886)223-6482

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: adm@gardine.com.tw Correspondent Name: MEI-HUI WANG

Address Line 1: 5F 79, Roosevelt Rd., Sec.2

Address Line 4: Taipei, TAIWAN 106

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	MHWANG612
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	WANG, MEI-HUI

Total Attachments: 2

source=Assignment11954221#page1.tif

REEL: 025446 FRAME: 0320

PATENT

source=Assignment11954221#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 025446 FRAME: 0321

ASSIGNMENT

For valuable consideration, I/we WANG, MEI-	·HUI / LIN, WUU-JYH /
LEE, SHUI-CHENG / SHEN, LIE-HANG / CHE	EN, HAW-JAN
reside in Taipei, Taiwan hereby	
assigns to,	earch it successors
and assign (collectively hereinafter called "the Asinterest throughout the world in the inventions and ir application for the United States Patent signed by us,	mprovements which are subject of an
Glyco-molecular imaging method for grade class glyco-molecular imaging agent thereof	sification of liver fibrosis and its
, and filed and assigned U.S. Serial	Number S/N
and I/we authorize and request the attorney appoint make appropriate changes to this assignment if nece application, any and all United States and foreign registrations granted for any of said inventions or in priority based on the filing date of said application until the Protection of Industrial Property, the Patent Coo Convention, and all other treaties of like purposes; as in all countries in my name or in its own name registrations and like rights of exclusion and for inversand improvements; and I agree for me and my respectations, without further compensation to perform further applications, assignments, Preliminary Statements, Preliminary	ssary; this assignment including said patents, utility models, and design mprovements, and the right to claim nder the International Convention for peration Treaty, the European Patent and I authorize the Assignee to apply for patents, utility models, design entors' certificates for said inventions extive heirs, legal representatives and such lawful acts and to sign such ments and other lawful documents as lly this assignment.
day of	12/10/2007
Signature of the Inventor	DATE

PATENT REEL: 025446 FRAME: 0322

- 100	12/10/2007
Signature of the Inventor	DATE
Shighe	12/10/2007
Signature of the Inventor	DATE
die Hang Shen	12/10/2007
Signature of the Inventor	DATE
Haw Jan Chen	12/10/2007
Signature of the Inventor	DATE

RECORDED: 12/03/2010